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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA! PM
R1804018

Order Instituting Rulemaking to
Evaluate the Mobilehome Park Pilot

Program and to Adopt Programmatic Rulemaking 18-04-018
Modifications.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an email address for Rulemaking 18-04-018.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
copy of the filed document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no email address is

provided.

Dated October 17, 2025, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ CHRISTINA B. GUTHRIE
Christina B. Guthrie
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.

*hkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkhkkkkhkhkhkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhk*kkkhkhk*k*kkhk*k*x

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

at (415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Miles Maurino

Associate Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD.,, STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
MMaurino@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility

Employees

Edward G. Poole, Esq.

Attorney

ANDERSON & POOLE

601 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 1300

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

(415) 956-6413

EPoole@adplaw.com

For: Western Manufactured Housing Communities
Association

Nguyen Quan

Mgr - Regulatory

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X664

NQuan@GSwater.com

For: Bear Valley Electric

Service

Gene Nelson, Ph.D

Sr Legal Researcher & President

CALIFORNIANS FOR GREEN NUCLEAR POWER
1375 EAST GRAND AVE, STE. 103 NO. 523
ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420

(805) 363-4697

Liaison@CGNP.org

For: Chumash Village Homeowners

Association

Bruce E. Stanton, Esq.

Corporate Counsel

GOLDEN STATE MANUFACTURED
6940 SANTA TERESA BLVD.,, STE. 3
SAN JOSE CA 95119

(408) 224-4000
BruceStantonLaw@yahoo.com

For: Golden State Manufactured - Home Owners League, Inc.

(GSMOL)

David Peffer

Attorney

LAW OFFICE OF DAVID PEFFER
3424 COOK STREET

ROCKLIN CA 95765

(760) 715-0407

Peffer@PefferLegal.com

For: Peninsula Clean Energy Authority
(PCE)

David Peffer

Attorney

LAW OFFICE OF DAVID PEFFER
3424 COOK STREET

ROCKLIN CA 95765

(760) 715-0407
Peffer@PefferLegal.com

For: Sonoma Clean Power
Authority

Irene K. Moosen

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICE OF IRENE K. MOOSEN

53 SANTA YNEZ STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112

(415) 587-7343

Irene@igc.org

For: Western Manufactured Housing Communities
Association

Irene K. Moosen

Counsel

LAW OFFICE OF IRENE K. MOOSEN
53 SANTA YNEZ AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112

(415) 587-7343

Irene@igc.org

For: Star

Management

Edward Jackson

Dir - Revenue Requirements

LIBERTY UTILITIES (CALIFORNIA)
9750 WASHBURN ROAD / PO BOX 7002
DOWNEY CA 90241-7002

(562) 923-0711 X1212
Edward.Jackson@LibertyUtilities.com
For: Liberty

Utilities
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Kiki Velez

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL (NRDC)

111 SUTTER STREET, 21ST FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

KVelez@nrdc.org

For: Natural Resources Defense Council
(NRDC)

Erik Jacobson

Dir - Regulatory Relations

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-4977

PGETariffs@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas & Electric

Company

Pooja Kishore

Mgr - Regulatory Affairs
PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH, STE. 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-7314
CaliforniaDockets@PacifiCorp.com
For:

PacifiCorp

Alison Seel

Associate Attorney

SIERRA CLUB

2101 WEBSTER ST., STE 1300
OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 977-5753
Alison.Seel@SierraClub.org
For: Sierra

Club

James Whooley

Senior Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1991

James.Whooley@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison

Company

Avisha A. Patel

Sr. Counsel

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH ST., GT-14E7

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-2954

APatel@SempraUtilities.com

Andrew V. Hall

Assistant General Counsel
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE

LAS VEGAS CA 89113

(702) 364-3227

andrew .hall@swgas.com

For: Southwest Gas

Corporation

Kerriann Sheppard

Executive Division

300 Capitol Mall

Sacramento CA 95814 4309

(916) 327-6771

sk6@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates Office (formerly
ORA)

Thomas J. Long

Legal Director

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X-303
TLong@turn.org

For:

TURN
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Rachael Koss

ADAM BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(650) 589-1660

RKoss@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility

Employees

Marc D Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility

Employees
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For: Southern California Gas Company and San Diego Gas &

Electric
Company

Amardeep Assar

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2148
aal@cpuc.ca.gov

Alicia Menchaca

Regulatory Affairs

BEAR VALLEY EECTRIC SERVICE, INC.
42020 GARSTIN DR.

BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315
Alicia.menchaca@bvesinc.com

Paul Marconi
Director

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.

42020 GRASTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315

(909) 202-9539

Paul.Marconi@bves.com

Regulatory Affairs

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.

Regulatoryaffairs@bvesinc.com

Veronika Vostinak

CITY OF HALF MOON BAY
501 MAIN STREET

HALF MOON BAY CA 94019
(650) 750-2019
VVostinak@hmbcity.com

Chris Read

CITY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
990 PALM STREET

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401
(805) 781-7151
cread@slocity.org

David K. Lee

CPUC - ENERGY
(415) 703-1137
david.lee@cpuc.ca.gov

Alyssa Cheung

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1199
zx5@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Marelich

DOWNEY BRAND LLP

621 CAPITOL MALL, 18TH FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 520-5246
CMarelich@DowneyBrand.com

Jedediah J. Gibson

Attorney At Law

DOWNEY BRAND LLP

621 CAPITOL MALL, 18TH FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 520-5280
jgibson@DowneyBrand.com

Rebecca Barker

Attorney

EARTHJUSTICE

311 S. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 1400
CHICAGO IL 60606

(415) 217-2056
RBarker@Earthjustice.org

Ellen Berman

EB ENERGY LAW, INC.

50 W. HILLCREST DRIVE, STE. 218
THOUSAND OAKS CA 91360
Ellen@EBEnergyLaw.com

Rod Williams

EMBERTEC USA

130 EL MATORRAL
WATSONVILLE CA 95076
(831) 251-5201
rod@embertec.com

Carl Uthe

EMBERTEC USA LLC

130 EL MATORRAL
WATTSONVILLE CA 95076
(585) 771-0672
carl@embertec.com

Hazlyn Fortune

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5008

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2317

hcf@cpuc.ca.gov
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Jeff Linam

Mgr - Regulatory

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600

Jeff. Linam@GSWater.com

Jon Pierotti

Vp - Regulatory

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BOULEVARD

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X656
Jon.Pierotti@GSWater.com

Fred Hanes

Safety Policy Division
AREA 2-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5264
fhl@cpuc.ca.gov

Ely Jacobsohn

Energy Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-6816
ej5@cpuc.ca.gov

Derek Oljjar

Admin. Rates & Reg. Affairs
LIBERTY UTILITIES (CALIFORNIA)
(530) 543-5223
Derek.Oljar@libertyutilities.com

Dan Marsh

Mgr. - Rates & Regulatory Affairs
LIBERTY UTILITIES (CALIFORNIA)
9750 WASHBURN ROAD / PO BOX 7002
DOWNEY CA 90241

(562) 923-0711
Dan.Marsh@LibertyUtilities.com

Sharon Yang

Dir - Legal Services

LIBERTY UTILITIES (CALIFORNIA)
9750 WASHBURN ROAD / PO BOX 7002
DOWNEY CA 90241

(562) 288-5120
Sharon.Yang@LibertyUtilities.com

Karin Nguyen
Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

Christian Lambert

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1419
cl8@cpuc.ca.gov

Scott Logan

Public Advocates Office

RM. 4108

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1418
sjl@cpuc.ca.gov

William Monsen

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
(510) 834-1999
MRW@MRWassoc.com

Jason McMillan

Safety and Enforcement Division
RM. 400

300 Capitol Mall

Sacramento CA 95814 4309

(916) 928-2271

jsn@cpuc.ca.gov

Julia De Lamare

Advocate - Bldg Decarbonization

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER ST., 21ST FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

JDeLamare@nrdc.org

Ericka Flores

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL (NRDC)
1314 SECOND STREET

SANTA MONICA CA 90401

eflores@nrdc.org

Audrey Neuman

Executive Division

RM. 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5953
an5@cpuc.ca.gov

Katherine Foley
Regulatory Case Coordinator
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
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San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2924
kny@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan Seager

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., B1I0A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6410

J7Se@pge.com

Aaron Lewis

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612-3534

(530) 400-9136

Aaron.Lewis2@pge.com

Amy Barr

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
(510) 203-0187

A4B0@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
(415) 973-2776

RegrelcpucCases@pge.com

Eo Commitments

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612
EOCommitments@pge.com

Felix Chan

Mobilehome Park Program Manager
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
1850 GATEWAY BLVD

CONCORD CA 94520

SFC9@pge.com

George Zahariudakis

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DR

OAKLAND CA 94612

GxZ5@pge.com

Sarah Phung

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 218-2930

S9PA@pge.com

Stacy Walter

REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Katherine.Foley@pge.com

Maddy Serpa

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
(925) 858-4861

L7SH@pge.com

Matthew Gonzalez

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-8466

MRGg@pge.com

Matthew R. Gonzales

Mgr. - Regulatory

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177-0001

(415) 973-8466

MRGG@pge.com

Rae Haley

Interim Program Mgr

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
1850 GATEWAY BLVD

CONCORD CA 94520

R7HD@pge.com

Roger Jackson Jr.

Mgr. - Special Projects

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
6030 WEST OAKS BLVD.

ROCKLIN CA 95765

(925) 270-6636

RHJc@pge.com

Rory Dimick

Manager, Electric Program Management
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
1850 GATEWAY BLVD, 3025A

CONCORD CA 94520

RGDF@pge.com

Rob Stewart
PACIFICORP
rob.stewart@pacificorp.com

Tiffanie Ellis

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, STE. 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232
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PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-6611

SWW9@pge.com

Thomas Goomer

Electric Program Manager

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 973-3201

T2GN@pge.com

Thomas Moffat

Sr. Project Mgr

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
1850 GATEWAY BLVD

CONCORD CA 94520

(925) 324-4197

B3MJ@pge.com

William Go

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
1850 GATEWAY BLVD.

CONCORD CA 94520

(925) 270-2928

WxGa@pge.com

Yvonne Yang

Regulatory Affairs Case Manager

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
300 LAKESIDE DRIVE

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 370-3873

QXY1@pge.com

Carla Scarsella

Deputy General Counsel
PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH ST, STE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-6338
Carla.Scarsella@PacifiCorp.com

Jonathan J. Newlander

Sr. Attorney

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT, CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1652
JNewlander@SempraUtilities.com

Kathy Anisovets
Mgr - Regulatory
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY

(435) 319-5010
Tiffanie.Ellis@pacificorp.com

Matthew Ds Rutherford

PENINSULA CLEAN ENERGY

(650) 263-1590
MRutherford@PeninsulaCleanEnergy.com

Erica Petrofsky

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1142
epf@cpuc.ca.gov

Justin Regnier

Administrative Law Judge Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(916) 823-4784

jr7@cpuc.ca.gov

Alan Salazar

Regulatory Case Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32F
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(619) 676-8818

AOSalazar@sdge.com

Clay Faber

Dir. Ca & Federal Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32F
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1756

CFaber@SempraUltilities.com

Joni Key

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

8631 RUSH ST.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-5394
JONILKEY@SCE.COM

Melodee Black

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

8631 RUSH STREET
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
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(619) 613-0852
KAnisove@sdge.com

Maria Pereira

Project Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
4949 GREENCRAIG LANE, SD1375

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

mpereira@sdge.com

Robert Pisaneschi

Mhp Construction Manager

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
4949 GREENCRAIG LANE, SD1481

SAN DIEGO CA 92123
rpisaneschi@sdge.com

Ana Boyd

Research Analyst

SIERRA CLUB

2010 WEBSTER ST., SUITE 1300
OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 977-5649
Ana.Boyd@SierraClub.org

Neal Reardon

Dir - Reg. Affairs

SONOMA CLEAN POWER AUTHORITY
50 SANTA ROSA AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA 95404

(707) 890-8488
NReardon@SonomaCleanPower.org

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
8631 RUSH STREET

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-0449

Case.Admin@sce.com

Joseph Mock

Mgr - Regulatory

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT14D

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3718

JMock@SoCalGas.com

Megan Silva

Mgr - Regulatory

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(626) 302-3104
Melodee.Black@sce.com

Shinjini Menon

Dir - Energy Policy

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
8631 RUSH STREET / PO BOX 800

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6906

Shinjini.Menon@sce.com

Alana Mckean

Case Mgr - Regulatory

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, GT14Dé6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 231-6412

AMcKean@SoCalGas.com

Evelyn M. Loya

Mgr - Regulatory

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 231-5979

ELoya@SoCalGas.com

Gregory Healy

Regulatory Business Manager

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST 5TH STREET, SUITE 1400

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3314

GHealy@socalgas.com

Jordan M. Calzadillas

Case Mgr - Regulatory

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3365

JCalzadi@SoCalGas.com

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE, LVD-110
LAS VEGAS NV 89113

(702) 780-9984

RegServe@swgas.com

Issac Wallace

Senior Analyst, Regulatory
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 SOUTH DURANGO DRIVE
LAS VEGAS CA 89113
issac.wallace@swgas.com
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(213) 231-0743
MSilva@SoCalGas.com

Miguel Calderon

Distribution Special Projects Exec. Mgr
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
8101 ROSEMEAD BLVD, SC720]

PICO RIVERA CA 90660
mcalderon@socalgas.com

Robert M. Ycedo

Program Strategy Manager

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, SC9521

LOS ANGELES CA 90013
rycedo@socalgas.com

Stella Rangel

Regulatory Case Manager

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-2502

srangel@socalgas.com

Tamie Lin

Regulatory Policy Project Manager
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
1801 S. ATLANTIC BLVD, SC8321
MONTEREY PARK CA 91754
tlin2@socalgas.com

Yvonne Mejia Pena

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3214

YMejia@socalgas.com

Sean A. Simon

Executive Division

RM. 5201

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3791
svn@cpuc.ca.gov

Elise Torres

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X308
ETorres@turn.org

Laurie Brown

Regulatory Manager/Ca
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 SOUTH DURANGO DRIVE
LAS VEGAS NV 89113

(702) 364-3082
laurie.brown@swgas.com

Shalinda Creer

Legal Assistant / Paralegal
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE, LVD-110
LAS VEGAS NV 89133

(702) 876-7045
ShalLinda.Creer@SWGas.com

Stephanie J. Smith

Associate General Counsel
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE

LAS VEGAS NV 89113

(702) 364-3444
stephanie.smith@swgas.com

Tashia King

Legal Assistant

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE, LVD-110
LAS VEGAS NV 89113

(702) 364-3312
Tashia.Garry@swgas.com

Valerie J. Ontiveroz

Sr. Mgr/Regulatory Affairs & Compliance
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION

8360 S. DURANGO DRIVE, LVD-110
LAS VEGAS NV 89113

(702) 876-7323
Valerie.Ontiveroz@SWgas.com

Matthew Yunge

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
myu@cpuc.ca.gov
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Eric Borden

Senior Policy Expert

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET STREET, STE. 1400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X320
EBorden@turn.org

Katy Morsony

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X313
KMorsony@turn.org

Rick Tse

Safety and Enforcement Division
AREA 2-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5581

rkt@cpuc.ca.gov

Doug Johnson

Executive Director

WESTERN MANUFACTURED HOUSING COMM. ASSOC
455 CAPITAL MALL, SUITE 800

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 448-7002

doug@wma.org

Abhilasha Wadhwa
Energy Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(916) 823-4774
awb@cpuc.ca.gov
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